
 

Bus #64 AM  Tue - Fri 
WS K-8 Academy 
7:17 6328 Sunnyside Dr  
7:17 6332 Sunnyside Dr   
7:18 Eagle View & Sunnyside Dr 
7:19 Crestview & Sunnyside Dr 
7:20 Salmon & Sunnyside Dr 
7:24 Tmsh & Sunnyside Dr 
7:29 Beaver St & Upper Dry Creek Rd   
7:30 Tommie St & Upper Dry Creek Rd   
7:34 Tommie St at north end of straight stretch   
7:40 Miller Heights & Hwy 3   
7:46 Foster St & West Hills Dr 
7:48 2nd Shepard Ln & West Hills Dr   
7:50 Poosh Ave & West Hills Dr  
8:00 CPS & Wasco St   
8:05 Arrive at WS K-8 Academy                                                  
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             

Bus #64 PM 
Buff Elementary Kid Club K-2, 
WS K-8 Academy 
3:35 Leave WS K-8 Academy 
3:40 Foster St & West Hills Dr 
3:42 2nd Shepard Ln & West Hills Dr 
3:45 Poosh Ave & West Hills Dr 
4:08 Miller Heights & Hwy 3   
4:11 Tommie St & Upper Dry Creek Rd   
4:14 Tommie St at north end of straight stretch 
4:17 Beaver St & Upper Dry Creek Rd   
4:24 Tmsh & Sunnyside Dr 
4:28 Salmon & Sunnyside Dr  
4:29 Crestview & Sunnyside Dr 
4:30 Eagle View & Sunnyside Dr   
4:31 6332 Sunnyside Dr   
4:32 6328 Sunnyside Dr   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

Bus #64 AM  Mon – Late Start 
WS K-8 Academy 
8:47 6328 Sunnyside Dr  
8:47 6332 Sunnyside Dr   
8:48 Eagle View & Sunnyside Dr 
8:49 Crestview & Sunnyside Dr 
8:50 Salmon & Sunnyside Dr 
8:54 Tmsh & Sunnyside Dr 
8:59 Beaver St & Upper Dry Creek Rd   
9:00 Tommie St & Upper Dry Creek Rd   
9:04 Tommie St at north end of straight stretch   
9:10 Miller Heights & Hwy 3   
9:16 Foster St & West Hills Dr 
9:18 2nd Shepard Ln & West Hills Dr   
9:20 Poosh Ave & West Hills Dr  
9:30 CPS & Wasco St  
9:35 Arrive at WS K-8 Academy                                                  
 
   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 


